Page <1> V1.005/09/19
Low Ohm (metal Strip) Chip Resistors
MCLRP Series
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features
• High power rating up to 3 Watts

MCLRP12 4 2 3.5
FR4 copper board, 100μm of copper pad thickness
Part Number Explanation
MCLRP  12    F    T    E    X    1003
Series Type Dimensions
(L×W)
06: 1206
12: 2512
Resistance
Tolerance
D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
J: ±5%
TCR
(PPM/°C)
D: ±50
W: ±75
E: ±100
Power
Rating
R: 3W
S: 2W
T: 1W
Resistance
R015: 0.015Ω
R050: 0.05Ω
Packaging
Code
T: Taping Reel
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change